
 

KILGORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
BOY’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

2025-2026 
 
 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIMES 

Nov. 20 Thursday *Gilmer Kilgore 4:30 7B/7A,5:30 8B/8A 

Dec. 4 Thursday *Spring Hill Spring Hill 4:30 7B/5:30 7A, 6:30 8B/7:30 8A 

Dec. 11 Thursday *Cumberland Cumberland 4:30 7B/5:30 7A, 6:30 8B/7:30 8A 

Dec. 15 Monday *Carthage Kilgore 4:30 7B/7A, 5:30 8B/8A 

Jan. 8 Thursday *Pine Tree Pine Tree 4:30 7B/5:30 7A, 6:30 8B/7:30 8A 

Jan. 15 Thursday *Henderson Kilgore 4:30 7B/7A,5:30 8B/8A 

Jan. 22 Thursday *Chapel Hill Kilgore 4:30 7B/7A,5:30 8B/8A 

Jan. 29 Thursday *Gilmer Gilmer 4:30 7B/5:30 7A, 6:30 7A/8A 

Feb. 5 Thursday *Spring Hill Kilgore 4:30 7B/7A, 5:30 8B/8A 

Feb. 12 Thursday *Cumberland Kilgore 4:30 7B/7A, 5:30 8B/8A 

Feb. 19 Thursday *Chapel Hill Chapel Hill 4:30 7B/5:30 7A, 6:30 8B/8A 

 
* DENOTES DISTRICT 

 
KMS Coach: Kennieth Lacy KMS Principal: Dr. Cindy Lindley 
 
KMS Coach: Dalvin Manns Head Coach: Brian Malone 
 
KMS Coach: Ben Shelton Athletic Director: Michael Wood 
  
KMS Coach: Scott Silvey Superintendent: Dr. Andy Baker 


